Sandyston Township Recreation presents:

THE GOBBLE HOBBLE 5K

October 10, 2023

Dear Friend,

The Sandyston Township Recreation Committee is excited to announce the 10th Annual Gobble Hobble 5K, which will take place on Thanksgiving morning at 9:00 am. This event has grown, hosting over 300 athletes and families from Sandyston, Sussex County and beyond. *This year we are adding a "Kids Fun Run" (10 & under) which will start at 8:30 am on the walking path.* Sandyston Township Recreation is a volunteer organization and proceeds from this event benefit athletic programs, TOPSoccer (new this year!), and beloved events like Sandyston Day, Community Dinners, Easter Egg Hunt and Trunk or Treat, Santa Breakfast, maintenance of our playground and more! The Gobble Hobble 5K is an extra special event, as there are over volunteers from Sandyston Township Recreation & Sandyston Township Volunteer Fire Department who add a special "hometown feel" to the race. Our mission is to provide an opportunity for local businesses and organizations to gather and promote wellness while raising funds to support the Sandyston Township Recreation. We hope you will consider sponsoring our event and we invite you to register and join the fun!

Gold Sponsor \$150

Business logo and name on race registration website, advertising and runner's t-shirts Self- provided banner at start/finish line
Announcement of sponsorship on website and social media
Item in the Runner's Swag Bag

Silver Sponsor \$100

Business name on runner's t-shirts Announcement of sponsorship on website and social media Item in the Runner's Swag Bag

Swag Bag- Complimentary

Place a physical coupon or promotional item in the swag bag of the first 200 registered runners.

Thank you for considering our request. In order to provide the best marketing value for our sponsors, please submit donations by October 25, 2023. If you are interested in supporting the event or have questions, please contact us via email at sandystonrec@gmail.com.

Sincerely Yours,		
Sandyston Recreation Gobble Hobble Event Team		
Sponsor Information:		
Company:		
Contact Name:		
Phone:	Email:	

Sponsorship Level:

Gold: \$150 Silver: \$100 Swag Bag: Complimentary Please make checks payable to "Sandyston Township Recreation"

Please mail this form and payment to: (or drop off @ municipal building)
Sandyston Township Recreation Gobble Hobble 133 County Road 645 Sandyston, NJ 07826
For questions, please call Jenna Valleau at 973-903-4304 or email us at sandystonrec@gmail.com